



AN ISO 22000, 9001 & BRC / IOP CERTIFIED COMPANY

JSE-19/2024-2025 27.06.2024

To

The BSE Ltd, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001.

Ref: Scrip Code -516078

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person(s) of the Company, in Form C in respect to sale and purchase of Equity Shares of the Company.

Request you to kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For JUMBO BAG LIMITED

BHARATHI J
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: Form C enclosed

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jumbo Bag Limited ISIN of the company: INE699D01015

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos.	N/DIN, Person (Promoters/			Securitie]			Securities held post acquisition/dispos al		Date of allotmentadvice/ acquisition of shares/ s sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer
	relative to/other s etc.)	Type of security	No. and %of share holding	Type of security	No.	Value	Transa ction Type (Sale/)	of securit	No. and %of sharehol ding	From	То		/ off market/ Inter-setransfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name:- G P Ramraj PAN:- ADOPR6155L and Address:- Plot No:1568, 16th Main Road, J Block, Anna Nagar west, Chennai Tamil Nadu 600040 INDIA Phone No:- 9840062214	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	35,500 (0.38%)	Equity Shares	35,500	Rs. 10,42,280	Sale	Nil	Nil	25-06-2024		26-06-2024	Off Market- Inter-se Transfer

* **	Tradir	Exchange on which thetrade was executed				
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				N.A		

G P RAMRAJ Dete: 26-06-2024 Place: Chennai

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jumbo Bag Limited ISIN of the company: INE699D01015

	of Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Director s/immed	to acquisi						Securities held post acquisitions		Date of allotment acquisition of shares		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential
	etc.)	security	of shareh olding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convertible Debent ures etc.)		Value	Sale/ Pledg e /		No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То		offer / off market/ Inter- setransfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name:- Balaji Trading Enterprises Private Limited, PAN:- AAACB3094J, CIN:- U51909TN1980PTC00 8344,	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	29,26,470 (34.94%)	Equity Shares	29,26,470 (34.94%)	10,42,280	Buy	Equity Shares	29, 61,970 (35.37%)	25-06-2024	25-06-2024		Off Market- Inter-se Transfer

Address:- S.K. Enclave , New No. 4 (Old							ı	
Number 47) Nowroji Road, Chetpet Chennai 600031, Contact No:- 044-43851353	7	λ.						

	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)										
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell						
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21					
			N.	A							

For BALAJI TRADING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

600 031

G.S.SRIDHAR DIRECTOR

DIN: 01966264

Place: Chennai Date: 26-06-2024

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jumbo Bag Limited ISIN of the company: INE699D01015

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos. Category Person (Promoter KMP / Director s/immedia		Securities prior to di						Securities held post acquisition/dispos al		Date of allotmentadvice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimationto company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential
*	relative to/other s etc.)	Type of security	No. and %of share holding	Type of security	No.	Value		of securit	No. and %of sharehol ding	From	То		offer / off market/ Inter- setransfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name:- G P N Gupta, PAN:- AADPN2626E and Address:- Plot No:1568, 16th Main Road, J Block, Anna Nagar west, Chennai Tamil Nadu 600040 INDIA Phone No:- 9840046016	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	1,15,873 (1.38%)	Equity Shares	1,15,873 (1.38%)		Sale	Nil			26-06-2024	27-06-2024	Off Market- Inter-se Transfer

* **	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)											
Type of contract	Contract >> specifications	В	uy		Sell	,						
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)							
15	16	17	18	19	20	21						
				N.A								

G P N GUPTA Date: 27-06-2024

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jumbo Bag Limited ISIN of the company: INE699D01015

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos.	Category of Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Director	prior to	es held acquisition		es acquired			Securiti acquisit	es held post ions	Date of allots acquisition o		Date of intimationto company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/publi c/ rights/ preferential
	s/immed iate relative to/other s etc.)	eg. Shares, Warrant s , Converti ble Debentu res etc.)	olding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)		Value	Sale/ Pledg e /	Type of securi ty(For eg. – Shares, Warran ts , Conver ti ble Debent ures etc.)			То		offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name:- Balaji Trading Enterprises Private Limited, PAN:- AAACB3094J, CIN:- U51909TN1980PTC008 344,	Promoter Group		29,61,970 (35.37%)		1,15,873 (1.38%)	34,02,0 31	Buy	Equity Shares		26-06-2024	26-06-2024	27-06-2024	Off Market- Inter-se EN Transfer

Address: - S.K. Enclave,							
New No. 4 (Old Number						7	
47) Nowroji Road,							1
Chetpet Chennai	31	1	1.				
600031, Contact No:-							
044-43851353			, v		1		

	Exchange on which thetrade we executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	la ya taza ti	Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				N.A		

For BALAJI TRADING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

G.V.CHALAPATHI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00088079

Place: Chennai Date: 27-06-2024